30
Horizontal Gel Units
BENEFITS INCLUDE
• Two gel trays - in 7 x 7 and 7 x 10cm (W
x L) sizes, each with aluminium casting
gates
• Multiple comb slots - regularly
positioned along the gel tray and

1.5 / 2mm
1mm
1mm
2.8cm
3.0cm
SVG-GT-7
SVG-GT-10
2.8cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete System Part No.
A complete 7cm wide Vari-gel system with 2 removable gel trays,
7 x 7 and 7 x 10cm (W x L); 2 x 1mm, 15-sample combs;
aluminium casting gates and coloured loading strips SVG-SYS
Replacement Parts & Accessories
1 x gel casting tray, 7 x 7cm, including aluminium casting gates SVG-GT-7
1 x gel casting tray, 7 x 10cm, including aluminium casting gates SVG-GT-10
2 x buffer recirculation ports HU-BRP
2 x aluminium casting gates SVG-GT-ALCG
2 x Scie-Plas Super-Seals SVG-SS
6 x coloured loading strips SVG-CS
1 x gel scoop SVG-GS
2 x 0.2mm thick, platinum electrode wire PT-0.2
2 x 1 metre power leads with shrouded
4mm power output connectors CABLE-4
SVG-SYS Combs
Part No. Thickness Sample Tooth Max. Sample Volume
(mm) Throughput Width (mm) Spacing (mm) in a 5mm
Deep Well (µl)
SVG-C1-1D 1 1 61 2 300
SVG-C1-2D 1 2 29.5 2 147
SVG-C1-4D 1 4 13.75 2 68
SVG-C1-8 1 8 5.5 2 27
SVG-C1-10 1 10 4 2 20
SVG-C1-12 1 12 3 2 15
SVG-C1-15 1 15 2 2 10
*SVG-C1-16MC 1 16 1.75 2 8
SVG-C1.5-1D 1.5 1 61 2 450
SVG-C1.5-2D 1.5 2 29.5 2 220
SVG-C1.5-4D 1.5 4 13.75 2 102
SVG-C1.5-8 1.5 8 5.5 2 40
SVG-C1.5-10 1.5 10 4 2 30
SVG-C1.5-12 1.5 12 3 2 22
SVG-C1.5-15 1.5 15 2 2 15
*SVG-C1.5-16MC 1.5 16 1.75 2 12
SVG-C2-1D 2 1 61 2 600
SVG-C2-2D 2 2 29.5 2 290
SVG-C2-4D 2 4 13.75 2 136
SVG-C2-8 2 8 5.5 2 54
SVG-C2-10 2 10 4 2 40
SVG-C2-12 2 12 3 2 30
SVG-C2-15 2 15 2 2 20
*SVG-C2-16MC 2 16 1.75 2 16
*Multi-channel pipette compatible
D - preparatory combs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unit Dimensions (W x L x H) 25 x 11 x 7cm